5. Igersheimer Firmenlauf 2023

Laufen - 12.07.2023 - Igersheim
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ebm-papst Mulfingen GmbH & Co. KG 1
BARTEC 1

Landratsamt Main-Tauber-Kreis 1
Neuberger Gebaudeautomation GmbH 1
Haus Sonnenberg GmbH 1
WITTENSTEIN SE 1
Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 1
Sparkasse Tauberfranken 1

Roto Frank Dachsystem-Technologie 1
bdtronic GmbH 1

ebm-papst Mulfingen GmbH & Co. KG 2
Kopernikus-Realschule 1

Wiirth Industrie Service 1
WITTENSTEIN SE 2

Wirthwein SE 1

Kliniken Dr. Vétisch 1

HOFMANNS 1

Magna Spi GmbH 1

BARTEC 2

Systemair GmbH 1

ebm-papst Mulfingen GmbH & Co. KG 3
Roto Frank Dachsystem-Technologie 2
JAKO AG 1

WITTENSTEIN SE 3

EPE - Ber. Schule f. Erndhrung/Pflege/Erziehung 1
LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 1
WITTENSTEIN SE 4

Wirthwein SE 2

ebm-papst Mulfingen GmbH & Co. KG 4
Fachklinik Schwaben 1

Ganter Interior GmbH 1
Gemeindeverwaltung Igersheim 1

MHZ Hachtel GmbH & Co. KG 1
ebm-papst Mulfingen GmbH & Co. KG 5
WITTENSTEIN SE 5

PALUX AG 1

Stadtwerk Tauberfranken 1

Volksbank Main-Tauber eG 1

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH
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Tobias Feyrer
Eder Matthias
Schafer Markus
Ernst Sebastian
Beninati Alessandro
Tremel Jens
Worrlein Stefan
Schuler Fabian
Gotz Torben
Bachmann Alexander
Tobias Kaiser
Tiefenbach Manuel
Wetzel Paul
Tremel Marcel
Lesch Markus
Walter Markus
Bajerle Dimitri
Miiller Martin
Meinzinger Felix
Hofmann Melissa
Echle Simon

Sack Lukas
Hoffmann Sebastian
Vollhardt Henrik
Foltz Samuel
Denner Helmut
Stein Martin
Moser Alexej
Kollenda Stefan
llleditsch Sebastian
Pawlik Franziska
Menikheim Frank
Grosser Ronny
Marco Riidenauer
Gartner Frank
Friedrich Alexander
Fluhrer Fabi

Dell Anna Tina

00:17:00
00:18:38
00:19:44
00:18:56
00:21:03
00:18:14
00:20:13
00:19:29
00:19:40
00:18:11
00:19:29
00:21:13
00:19:34
00:19:33
00:22:11
00:23:39
00:20:55
00:19:05
00:20:22
00:23:21
00:20:33
00:20:27
00:22:13
00:21:24
00:22:34
00:21:25
00:21:29
00:23:11
00:20:39
00:22:24
00:24.04
00:20:36
00:23:36
00:21:44
00:21:40
00:23:30
00:21:50

00:25:13

Fabian Gross
Kirschner Jan
Bauer Pauline
Anselstetter Jorg
Patmalnieks Reinis
Hantschel Patrick
Ziton Ziad
Langsam Moritz
Essig Dirk

Hugel Kevin
Markus Engert
Sill Jens

Jung Constanze
Denninger Marvin
Miiller Christian
Emmerling Darius
Lenz Philipp
Stahl Marko
Alaghawani Anwar
Kurek Clarissa
Bernd Braun
Striffler Marcus
Monikheim Jurgen
Haag Martin
Schitz Alex
Rabensteiner Marco
Metzger Philipp
Heppel Philipp
Beez Leon
Deutschmann Carsten
GroBlein Axel
Chomolli Chiara
Wolpert Angelo
Carsten Hiibner
Bauer Martin

Seid Romodan
HeRlinger Steffen

Schmezer Hermann
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00:19:14 Ann-Kathrin Léber 00:25:37 Annika Kapp 00:25:52 01:27:43
00:20:21 Segeritz Katharina 00:24:00 Burkhardt Lisa 00:26:16 01:29:15
00:22:21 Rohnacher Sabrina 00:23:36 Schafer Johannes 00:23:39 01:29:20
00:21:53 Wagner Susanne 00:23:42 Kleinschrot Marlene 00:26:22 01:30:53
00:23:39 Hofstetter Petra 00:23:50 Breiter Julia 00:26:01 01:34:33
00:19:22 Moritz Nora 00:28:37 Striffler Elke 00:28:52 01:35:05
00:21:21 Grobusch Elisabeth 00:26:43 Griindler Imke 00:27:30 01:35:47
00:20:47 Hess Martina 00:26:47 Neller Simone 00:29:11 01:36:14
00:20:16 Vath Julia 00:27:34 Scelle Lisa 00:29:07 01:36:37
00:21:05 Winzig Franziska 00:28:58 Anetzberger Antonia 00:29:07 01:37:21
00:20:29 Luisa Aschenbrenner 00:28:02 Lea Straub 00:29:43 01:37:43
00:24:22 Ulshofer Sarah 00:24:53 Kaulbersch Sandra 00:27:37 01:38:05
00:23:35 Oberndorfer Evelyn 00:24:01 Weber Johannes 00:31:21 01:38:31
00:20:47 Haag Heiko 00:28:55 Higel Kerstin 00:29:17 01:38:32
00:23:06 Hofmann Nadine 00:24:57 Hauschild Heike 00:28:28 01:38:42
00:24:01 Dosch-Funk Barbara 00:24:51 Weber Romina 00:26:43 01:39:14
00:23:30 Miiller Andrea 00:27:01 Schmelzer Lea 00:28:00 01:39:26
00:20:35 Miihleck Cornelia 00:29:41 Zeller Simone 00:31:42 01:41:03
00:20:50 Griesbach Kim 00:29:23 Rabe Carina 00:30:30 01:41:05
00:25:02 Wasemiiller Sascha 00:25:30 Webering Alexander 00:27:16 01:41:09
00:20:34 Laura Schneider 00:29:44 Bischof Kerstin 00:30:46 01:41:37
00:21:12 Seuling Lisa 00:30:02 Bauer Melanie 00:30:13 01:41:54
00:23:56 Hofmann Carolin 00:27:52 Schroder Caroline 00:28:08 01:42:09
00:21:26 Volker Theresa 00:29:36 Gkorogias Sophia 00:29:48 01:42:14
00:23:14 Lanig Kerstin 00:27:58 Wolfart Laura 00:28:38 01:42:24
00:21:27 Agirbas Elif 00:28:53 Ouyang-Schmiedlin Lili 00:30:54 01:42:39
00:21:32 Ocker Sophie 00:30:16 MeiRner Heike 00:30:49 01:44:06
00:23:28 Schafer Anna 00:28:36 Schmitt Theresa 00:28:58 01:44:13
00:21:24 Sbongk Fiona 00:31:02 Karina Drowezki 00:31:11 01:44:16
00:27:23 Utz Nicole 00:27:25 Keller Larissa 00:27:25 01:44:37
00:25:00 Bechtold Alexander 00:25:02 Wittwer Annkatrin 00:30:50 01:44:56
00:26:15 Lesch Jana 00:29:13 Hoérner Christoph 00:29:14 01:45:18
00:25:42 Meyer Desiree 00:27:28 Kopp-Osiander Simone 00:28:41 01:45:27
00:22:00 Denner Laura 00:31:12 Stefanie Wilhelm 00:31:15 01:46:11
00:21:41 Lux Franziska 00:31:24 Wiener Maren 00:31:27 01:46:12
00:23:33 Markert Martina 00:29:46 Kaiser Christina 00:29:48 01:46:37
00:21:52 Braun Ann-Katrin 00:30:14 Miiller Anna 00:33:02 01:46:58
00:26:22 Zapf Christian 00:27:08 Heppel Ute 00:28:36 01:47:19
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© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

Systemair GmbH 2

WITTENSTEIN SE 6

Kliniken Dr. Vétisch 2

HOFMANNS 2

Seitz GmbH 1

ebm-papst Mulfingen GmbH & Co. KG 6
LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 2
bdtronic GmbH 2

BARTEC 3

Karl Hay GmbH 1

Haus Sonnenberg GmbH 2
WITTENSTEIN SE 7
Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 2

Magna Spi GmbH

Frankische Nachrichten Verlags-GmbH 1
Landratsamt Main-Tauber-Kreis 2

Burmester und Partner 1

BVS Bauer Volkert Schillinger und Partner mbB 1

La Flamme GmbH 1

EPE - Ber. Schule f. Erndhrung/Pflege/Erziehung 2

PALUX AG 2
Johann-Adam-Méhler-Schule 1
WITTENSTEIN SE 8

Wirthwein SE 3

LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 3
ebm-papst Mulfingen GmbH & Co. KG 7
JAKO AG 2

Team Cortina 1

TecAlliance 1

WITTENSTEIN SE 9

MHZ Hachtel GmbH & Co. KG 2
HOFMANNS 3

BARTEC 4

Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 3
Kaufland Igersheim 1
Gemeindeverwaltung Igersheim 2
WITTENSTEIN SE 10

Magna Spi GmbH

@ 0 0 0 60 0 0 60 60 60 0 60 60 60 60 60 606 60 0 60 606 60 0 60 606 60 0 60 606 60 0 0 606 60 0 0 0 6

Rudelgass Hannah
Ghidelli Roberto
Hansen Christian
Gmeiner Dennis
Taranov Daniel
David Mohler
Schmidt Sebastian
Ledwig Benedikt
Leber Patrick
Weiland Marcel
Schmid Dominic
Wrana Simon
Rtigamer Thorsten
Heck Matthias
Lehmann Sven
Neckermann Albin
Bahmann Laura
Silberzahn Tim
Warrington Sarah
Halbmann Philipp
Klingert-Schwab Andreas
Baier Alexander
Maier Mario
Hensel Florian
Schmied Sebastian
Kubler Johannes
Griibel Manuel
Meinczinger Paul
Herrmann Julian
Hofmann Rainer
Negodaev Artem
Mantel Krystof

llic Aleksandar
Sambeth Stefan
Ditz Paul
Weimann-Throm Ann-Kathrin
Kohl Florian

Tremmel Frank

00:25:54
00:21:48
00:24:33
00:24:08
00:21:48
00:22:26
00:21:34
00:21:58
00:20:52
00:21:49
00:25:13
00:21:57
00:25:42
00:21:56
00:21:09
00:25:24
00:19:38
00:21:26
00:27:15
00:23:59
00:24:23
00:22:00
00:22:21
00:24:49
00:23:29
00:23:06
00:26:07
00:22:53
00:24:27
00:22:39
00:27:06
00:26:30
00:23:07
00:26:48
00:21:28
00:29:18
00:22:57

00:22:19

Berlinger Janina
Schwing Tobias
Amann Sebastian
Gutekunst Markus
Peterreins Volker
Timotheus Hé&uBler
Schnupp Thomas
Hugel Arno

Dold Tobias
Konrad Michael
Pelger Uwe
Behringer Jonas
Steffan Joachin
Schmitt Alexander
Erhardt Gunter
Schénemann Marc
Bunsen Timo
Weber Dominik
Tessmann Finn
Brendler Michael
Peppel Roland
Ernst Anne
Pdschmann Tim
Balzer Detlef
Schnupp Tizian
Ralf Lange

Belz René
Siderov Oli
Sagner Chris
Brand Markus
Fug Jonas
Baumgartner Rainer
Lésch Hans-Martin
Feinauer Frank
Lorkin Konstantin
Lange Sina
Reibel Dennis

Hetzler Jochen
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00:26:52 Bieber Kevin 00:27:17 Hartmann Marco 00:27:31 01:47:34
00:21:56 Hansch Lisa 00:31:34 Esterl Anja 00:32:18 01:47:36
00:26:09 Wirth Angela 00:27:37 Herner Margarete 00:29:20 01:47:39
00:25:55 Harwart Melina 00:28:31 Tucci Sarah 00:29:08 01:47:42
00:22:17 Matthes Moni 00:30:45 Kriiger Cora 00:33:29 01:48:19
00:23:06 Denner Carolin 00:31:25 Nicole Scheu 00:31:38 01:48:35
00:23:17 Laidig Stephanie 00:31:46 Ljubas Lidija 00:32:01 01:48:38
00:23:39 Leimig Ina 00:30:01 Hainke Sonja 00:33:02 01:48:40
00:21:33 Blau Franziska 00:32:24 Hartsarich Daniela 00:34:01 01:48:50
00:23:55 Schweizer Christin 00:30:41 Konrad Daniela 00:32:25 01:48:50
00:26:48 Uhl Daniela 00:27:54 Schmidt Sonja 00:29:36 01:49:31
00:22:13 Kellermann Tanja 00:32:18 Beck Alexandra 00:33:16 01:49:44
00:25:51 Korn Cordula 00:27:44 Fenner Franziska 00:30:31 01:49:48
00:22:05 Haberlen Silvia 00:32:12 Waldherr Heike 00:33:36 01:49:49
00:25:21 Strambace Sandra 00:28:02 Kampa Jennifer 00:35:53 01:50:25
00:26:48 Hener Silke 00:29:19 Herold Svenja 00:29:35 01:51:06
00:28:20 Kozlik Tobias 00:29:37 Menzel Anna 00:33:35 01:51:10
00:23:03 Hellmig Steffi 00:33:34 Ernst Sabrina 00:34:31 01:52:34
00:27:28 Alaghawani Angelina 00:27:51 Widmann Michael 00:30:03 01:52:37
00:26:43 Beck Corinna 00:28:49 Scheffzek Sophie 00:33:25 01:52:56
00:24:47 Peterseim Constanze 00:30:01 Deppisch Anastasia 00:33:46 01:52:57
00:30:22 Buck Rainer 00:30:23 Muhler Hanne 00:30:23 01:53:08
00:22:37 Schemm Anne 00:34:22 Wild Melissa 00:34:22 01:53:42
00:26:37 Schiffert Jaqueline 00:30:02 Benz Sandra 00:32:46 01:54:14
00:24:18 Briick Anna Lena 00:32:31 Nunn Svenja 00:34:20 01:54:38
00:23:25 Bott Marlene 00:33:51 Stefanie Pleil 00:35:13 01:55:35
00:27:55 Lang Martina 00:28:08 Irsigler Silke 00:33:35 01:55:45
00:28:00 Siegl Nele 00:29:41 Levorato Marta 00:35:17 01:55:51
00:25:28 Kmayha Mariam 00:32:23 Paul Hanna 00:33:35 01:55:53
00:22:47 Mittnacht Jasmin 00:34:50 Ulimann Elisabeth 00:35:38 01:55:54
00:27:25 Weber Birgit 00:30:40 Throm Michelle 00:30:47 01:55:58
00:26:32 Hoover Jade 00:30:08 Seeberger Stefanie 00:32:59 01:56:09
00:24:04 Brennfleck Anja 00:34:41 Fritzmann Bettina 00:34:42 01:56:34
00:27:20 Horn Carolin 00:31:05 Seubert Lorena 00:31:24 01:56:37
00:25:28 Friedrich Dana 00:33:25 Schramm Molina 00:36:18 01:56:39
00:29:18 Lang Christian 00:29:37 Schlund Michael 00:29:57 01:58:10
00:23:01 Bott Amelie 00:35:58 Geyer Svenja 00:36:38 01:58:34
00:24:13 Ehler Tatjana 00:35:19 Jambu Tudorita 00:37:33 01:59:24
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LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 4
PASS Banking Solutions GmbH 1
Systemair GmbH 3

HOFMANNS 4

A.M.T. Autohaus GmbH 1
Verwaltungsgemeinschaft Rottingen 1
Seitz GmbH 2

Volksbank Main-Tauber eG 2

bdtronic GmbH 3

Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 4
Landratsamt Main-Tauber-Kreis 3
Wirthwein SE 4

TecAlliance 2

HOFMANNS 5

Wiirth Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG 1
Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 5
La Flamme GmbH 2

Hieber Installationen und Handel AG 1

Magna Spiegel GmbH A

bdtronic GmbH 4

Systemair GmbH 4

Landratsamt Main-Tauber-Kreis 4
Seitz GmbH 3

Wirthwein SE 5

TecAlliance 3

HOFMANNS 6

Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 6

Magna Spiegel GmbH A

o 60 60 0 60 60 60 0 60 60 60 0 60 606 60 0 60 606 60 0 60 606 60 0 0 606 60 0

Butz Thomas
Kinzinger Marco
Weber Sabrina
Immisch Nils
Konrad Michael
Norpel Benedikt
Kugel Tim

Lutz Martin
Hofmann Nils
Kaufmann Matthias
Ballweg Robin
Winkler Holger
Wohlfarth Dennis
Selleny Dirk
Matthes Michael
Engert Franz
Menig Marvin
KieRecker Katharina
Fortuna Kicerman Alexander
Himmel Philipp
SchmeiRer Jessica
Goldschmitt Kevin
Abate Aberra

Rau Christian
Schmidt Till

Pers Matthias

Kutt Alexander

Hemm Dennis

00:24:26
00:25:29
00:28:56
00:26:42
00:27:49
00:28:24
00:27:20
00:28:33
00:23:55
00:28:23
00:29:21
00:27:09
00:25:29
00:28:26
00:23:33
00:31:01
00:30:34
00:32:54
00:24:30
00:25:29
00:32:46
00:33:00
00:29:10
00:31:21
00:28:12
00:33:54
00:34.03

00:25:39

Averbeck Luis
Messerschmidt Nicolas
Schmitt Kathrin
Ozgowicz Nicholas
Ihl Andreas
Dollmann Rainer
Fink Manuel
Wochner Volkmar
Dastig Simon
Meyer Christian
Freisleben Kathrin
Déhler Johannes
Schurk Fabian
Metzner Rico
Loos Martin
Shahanski Rangel
Neubauer Diana
Landwehr-Limbrunner Claudia
Witalij Wasemdiller
Offner Philipp
Rudelgass Harald
Gross Martina
Bauer Roman
Scherer Ralf
Henneke Jonas
Weik Markus
Dosch Simone

Bodigheimer Falk
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00:24:36 Tremmel Larissa 00:34:21 Taugner Andrea 00:37:19 02:00:42
00:26:55 Graf Alina 00:32:43 Schuster Christina 00:36:31 02:01:38
00:28:56 Albers Justus 00:31:31 Limbrunner Markus 00:32:46 02:02:09
00:28:22 Pavel Diana 00:33:02 Streng Iris 00:34:21 02:02:27
00:29:13 Osiander Thea 00:31:46 Nietsch Lena 00:33:47 02:02:35
00:29:40 Lang Kerstin 00:29:53 Schielein Friederike 00:34:46 02:02:43
00:27:48 Calabro Kathrin 00:33:32 Hinze Elke 00:35:07 02:03:47
00:31:57 Blank Melanie 00:31:58 Nosko Stefanie 00:31:59 02:04:27
00:24:22 Zhao Lili 00:37:55 Korner Regina 00:38:30 02:04:42
00:30:56 Reiter Nicole 00:31:44 Langwieser Julia 00:34:00 02:05:03
00:31:.01 Volmer Johannes 00:32:02 Trabold Patricia 00:32:48 02:05:12
00:30:15 Marquardt Vera 00:34:45 Birk Annika 00:34:55 02:07:04
00:25:29 Langohr Kerstin 00:35:13 Rick Julia 00:40:54 02:07:05
00:28:32 Schéfer Taissia 00:35:29 Berg Johanna 00:36:08 02:08:35
00:27:16 Kachele Laura 00:38:11 Kéachele Ann-Kathrin 00:40:45 02:09:45
00:32:09 de Luca Laura 00:34:04 Thymoreit Alexandra 00:34:04 02:11:18
00:31:02 Emmerich Dennis 00:33:12 Baci Xhoila 00:36:48 02:11:36
00:32:55 Karl Marco 00:32:55 Mangold Martin 00:32:58 02:11:42
00:25:02 Fahrbach Gabriele 00:41:18 Pfisterer Manuela 00:42:24 02:13:14
00:26:47 Mende Silvia 00:41:00 Herrmann Isabelle 00:41:31 02:14:47
00:33:29 Aust Jacqueline 00:34:20 Maag Andreas 00:34:26 02:15:01
00:33:05 Hener Simon 00:34:17 Vonier Jennifer 00:35:26 02:15:48
00:29:11 Vogel Michelle 00:38:49 Fabri Michelle 00:38:50 02:16:00
00:33:05 Dusel Stefanie 00:35:20 Schmidt Janine 00:36:31 02:16:17
00:28:33 Reuter Luisa 00:41:43 Stahl Jana 00:41:43 02:20:11
00:34:10 Henninger Sarah 00:36:14 Henninger Susan 00:37:23 02:21:41
00:35:55 Ehrmann Kathrin 00:35:58 Balic Amil 00:36:04 02:22:00
00:26:21 Hauck Franziska 01:15:21 Felzke Nicola 01:15:29 03:22:50
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